
FINISHES

MODERN SILVER LEAF

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

43"
25"
40.5"
118.5"

8.25"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 72" Chain
Product Weight: 99lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Round
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base
Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 60
Bulb Quantity: 9
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

36" x 36" x 36"
Carton 1 Weight: 136lb
Shipping Method: Truck Only

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: PH

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No

MONT BLANC
243-49
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